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Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2018
     Level: XP     Level2:      Age: XP: A     Squad:      Session:      SubTeam: 
     Event: All Events & AA

Vault

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.225 36.450 Maci Kauser 1289 XP XP: A Flip/Tuck Gymnastics Center LL

2 9.175 36.625 Madison McDaniel 1018 XP XP: A AMP Gymnastics

3 9.150 34.150 Laney Carrell 1453 XP XP: A Martinsville Academy

4 9.100 36.350 Emma Jordan 1343 XP XP: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

5-T 9.075 36.550 Lorelei McKeddie 1293 XP XP: A Flip/Tuck Gymnastics Center LL

6-T 9.075 34.775 Lily Boyd 1452 XP XP: A Martinsville Academy

7 9.025 35.725 Adelaide Lindner 1263 XP XP: A Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

8 8.775 34.725 Emma OReilly 1314 XP XP: A Global Gymnastics Center

9 8.650 35.525 Caeli O'Rourke 1345 XP XP: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1-T 9.075 36.625 Madison McDaniel 1018 XP XP: A AMP Gymnastics

2-T 9.075 35.525 Caeli O'Rourke 1345 XP XP: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

3-T 8.850 36.550 Lorelei McKeddie 1293 XP XP: A Flip/Tuck Gymnastics Center LL

4-T 8.850 36.350 Emma Jordan 1343 XP XP: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

5 8.575 36.450 Maci Kauser 1289 XP XP: A Flip/Tuck Gymnastics Center LL

6 8.550 35.725 Adelaide Lindner 1263 XP XP: A Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

7 8.525 34.725 Emma OReilly 1314 XP XP: A Global Gymnastics Center

8 8.000 34.775 Lily Boyd 1452 XP XP: A Martinsville Academy

9 7.750 34.150 Laney Carrell 1453 XP XP: A Martinsville Academy

Balance Beam

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.475 36.625 Madison McDaniel 1018 XP XP: A AMP Gymnastics

2 9.450 36.450 Maci Kauser 1289 XP XP: A Flip/Tuck Gymnastics Center LL

3 9.325 36.550 Lorelei McKeddie 1293 XP XP: A Flip/Tuck Gymnastics Center LL

4 9.100 36.350 Emma Jordan 1343 XP XP: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

5 9.075 35.725 Adelaide Lindner 1263 XP XP: A Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

6 8.850 34.775 Lily Boyd 1452 XP XP: A Martinsville Academy

7 8.750 35.525 Caeli O'Rourke 1345 XP XP: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

8 8.400 34.725 Emma OReilly 1314 XP XP: A Global Gymnastics Center

9 8.100 34.150 Laney Carrell 1453 XP XP: A Martinsville Academy
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Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2018
     Level: XP     Level2:      Age: XP: A     Squad:      Session:      SubTeam: 
     Event: All Events & AA

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1-T 9.300 36.550 Lorelei McKeddie 1293 XP XP: A Flip/Tuck Gymnastics Center LL

2-T 9.300 36.350 Emma Jordan 1343 XP XP: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

3 9.200 36.450 Maci Kauser 1289 XP XP: A Flip/Tuck Gymnastics Center LL

4 9.150 34.150 Laney Carrell 1453 XP XP: A Martinsville Academy

5 9.075 35.725 Adelaide Lindner 1263 XP XP: A Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

6 9.050 35.525 Caeli O'Rourke 1345 XP XP: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

7 9.025 34.725 Emma OReilly 1314 XP XP: A Global Gymnastics Center

8 8.900 36.625 Madison McDaniel 1018 XP XP: A AMP Gymnastics

9 8.850 34.775 Lily Boyd 1452 XP XP: A Martinsville Academy

All Around

Place AA Total Hi Sc Name Num Level Age Team V UB BB FX

1 36.625 9.475 Madison McDaniel 1018 XP XP: A AMP Gymnastics 9.175 9.075 9.475 8.900

2 36.550 9.325 Lorelei McKeddie 1293 XP XP: A Flip/Tuck Gymnastics Center LL 9.075 8.850 9.325 9.300

3 36.450 9.450 Maci Kauser 1289 XP XP: A Flip/Tuck Gymnastics Center LL 9.225 8.575 9.450 9.200

4 36.350 9.300 Emma Jordan 1343 XP XP: A Gym-Nation L.L.C. 9.100 8.850 9.100 9.300

5 35.725 9.075 Adelaide Lindner 1263 XP XP: A Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch 9.025 8.550 9.075 9.075

6 35.525 9.075 Caeli O'Rourke 1345 XP XP: A Gym-Nation L.L.C. 8.650 9.075 8.750 9.050

7 34.775 9.075 Lily Boyd 1452 XP XP: A Martinsville Academy 9.075 8.000 8.850 8.850

8 34.725 9.025 Emma OReilly 1314 XP XP: A Global Gymnastics Center 8.775 8.525 8.400 9.025

9 34.150 9.150 Laney Carrell 1453 XP XP: A Martinsville Academy 9.150 7.750 8.100 9.150
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